
1 1

Type

Mark II

Automatic

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

MINIBUSMINIBUSMINIBUSMINIBUS 222200004System No.:

DODGE

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencerFront pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

5.
22801228012280122801

3.
98703987039870398703
308084400

1.
90060900609006090060
0034445106
0034445236

22113221132211322113
38000000

Long Wheelbase

22152221522215222152

Long Wheelbase

22304223042230422304
35319000

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

4.
22800228002280022800
5430029391

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

2260622606226062260622113221132211322113
38000000

Short Wheelbase

2.
90079900799007990079
0036364836
0036384736


